Cool exteriors for operator safety. Convection cooling design eliminates the need for cooling fans.
Sustained operating temperatures up to 1800 degrees Celsius
The highest quality insulation materials
The highest quality wire wound, silicon carbide, or molydisilicide elements depending upon the
maximum desired furnace operating temperature
Optional Ceramic linings for corrosion resistance for applications such as glass melting.
Optional features include forced air and vent flaps to facilitate binder burnout, speed cooling, or
increase air or gas circulation to enhance product quality.

* Maximum operating temp in inert gases is 100°C lower than rated furnace temperature due to element limitations.
Model Workspace
Size
Furnace
Dimensions
Power
Requirements Weight
DT-FL-AE-6 6" cubed
152mm cubed
23" x 21" x 25"
59cm x 54cm x 64cm 3 kW 175 LB / 80 KG
DT-FL-AE-8 8" cubed
203mm cubed
26" x 23" x 27"
66cm x 59cm x 69cm 6 kW 250 LB / 114 KG
DT-FL-AE-10 10" cubed
254mm cubed
28" x 25" x 31"
71cm x 64cm x 79cm 6 kW 325 LB / 148 KG
DT-FL-AE-12 12" cubed
305mm cubed
36" x 33" x 37"
92cm x 84cm x 94cm 15 kW 450 LB / 205 KG
DT-FL-AE-16 16" cubed
406mm cubed
43" x 38" x 44"
109cm x 97cm x 112cm 20 kW 525 LB / 238 KG
DT-FL-AE-18 18" cubed
406mm cubed
47" x 41" x 49"
120cm x 104cm x 125cm  36 kW 750 LB / 340 KG
DT-FL-AE-24 24" cubed
610mm cubed
53" x 47" x 55"
135cm x 120cm x 140cm 50 kW 1000 LB / 454 KG
ATMOSPHERE ENVELOPE (AE)*
TECHNICAL DATA SPECIFICATION
Model Workspace
Size
Furnace
Dimensions
Power
Requirements Weight
DT-FL-6 6" cubed
152mm cubed
20" x 20" x 21"
51cm x 51cm x 54cm 3 kW 90 LB / 41 KG
DT-FL-8 8" cubed
203mm cubed
22" x 21" x 23"
56cm” x 54cm x 59cm 6 kW 160 LB / 73 KG
DT-FL-10 10" cubed
254mm cubed
24" x 22" x 25"
61cm x 56cm x 64cm 6 kW 200 LB / 91 KG
DT-FL-12 12" cubed
305mm cubed
26" x 25" x 29"
66cm x 64cm x 77cm 15 kW 250 LB / 114 KG
DT-FL-16 16" cubed
406mm cubed
35" x 33" x 36"
89cm x 84cm x 92cm 20 kW 450 LB / 205 KG
DT-FL-18 18" cubed
406mm cubed
37" x 35" x 39"
94cm x 89cm x 99cm 36 kW 600 LB / 273 KG
DT-FL-24 24" cubed
610mm cubed
41" x 38" x 47"
104cm x 97cm x 120cm 50 kW 850 LB / 386 KG
FRONT LOAD FURNACES